
32nd Summer FISU World University Games
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual

All-Around Results

Rank Name Country
Code Total

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

1 AIN 114.850HARNASKO Alina 28.500

8.250

2

0.0012.1

8.150 128.900

12.7 8.150 0.00

8.050 7.950 2

12.9

29.050

0.008.200 8.150 0.00

18.050

12.2

28.400

2 UZB 112.700IKROMOVA Takhmina 27.800

7.950

3

0.0012.7

7.150 228.300

12.3 8.000 0.00

8.000 8.050 1

13.4

29.600

0.008.150 8.050 -0.05

27.400

11.6

27.000

3 HUN 108.850PIGNICZKI Fanni 27.750

7.800

4

0.0012.2

7.750 426.900

11.5 7.800 0.00

7.600 7.700 3

12.3

27.900

0.007.900 7.850 0.00

57.150

11.3

26.300

4 GER 107.200SIMAKOVA Anastasia 28.650

7.950

1

0.0012.7

8.000 327.800

11.9 7.900 0.00

8.000 6.900 26

9.6

24.000

-0.057.550 7.850 -0.30

37.800

11.4

26.750

5 KAZ 106.900YERTAIKYZY Aibota 27.350

7.550

5

0.0012.2

7.600 626.550

11.2 7.700 0.00

7.650 7.600 5

12.2

27.350

-0.057.600 7.850 0.00

77.400

10.4

25.650

6 AIN 105.750SALOS Anastasiia 26.600

7.900

9

0.0011.5

7.200 1225.700

9.8 8.000 0.00

7.900 8.000 4

12.0

27.800

0.007.800 7.800 -0.05

87.300

10.6

25.650

7 ITA 103.700MAFFEIS Sofia 26.250

8.050

11

0.0010.9

7.300 826.250

10.7 7.950 0.00

7.600 7.350 12

10.4

25.600

0.007.850 7.800 -0.05

97.350

10.5

25.600

8 JPN 103.350KITA Mirano 25.800

7.600

14

0.0010.9

7.300 1325.650

10.5 7.700 0.00

7.450 7.550 6

11.1

26.550

0.007.900 7.800 0.00

116.950

10.6

25.350

9 UKR 102.900HORODNYCHA Polina 25.500

7.900

16

-0.3011.0

6.900 1725.200

10.1 7.600 0.00

7.500 7.250 9

11.1

26.050

0.007.700 7.550 0.00

67.600

11.0

26.150

10 USA 102.400GRISKENAS Evita 23.950

7.400

28

-0.6010.3

6.850 1025.800

10.7 7.550 0.00

7.550 7.500 8

11.1

26.050

0.007.450 7.850 -0.05

47.600

11.2

26.600

11 ROU 102.150VERDES Andreea 26.650

7.650

7

0.0011.5

7.500 2124.600

10.0 7.500 -0.05

7.150 7.550 10

10.7

25.850

-0.057.650 7.650 -0.05

147.450

10.0

25.050
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12 SUI 101.600GRUNIGER Lauren 26.450

7.600

10

-0.0511.6

7.300 926.200

11.2 7.550 -0.15

7.600 7.100 11

11.2

25.800

-0.057.550 7.200 -0.05

306.100

9.9

23.150

13 JPN 101.500TSURUTA Mei 26.100

7.550

12

0.0011.0

7.550 726.400

11.2 7.650 -0.05

7.600 7.550 21

9.6

24.700

0.007.550 7.450 0.00

196.750

10.1

24.300

14 UKR 101.400POHRANYCHNA Khrystyna 25.350

7.600

19

0.0010.6

7.150 1824.950

10.2 7.300 0.00

7.450 7.450 7

11.6

26.450

0.007.400 7.450 0.00

157.300

9.9

24.650

15 GER 99.750KOLOSOV Margarita 23.400

7.400

32

-0.309.6

6.700 526.700

11.2 7.800 0.00

7.700 6.650 24

10.1

24.200

0.007.450 7.800 0.00

106.950

10.7

25.450

16 HUN 99.600WIESNER Hanna Panna 26.600

7.500

8

0.0011.6

7.500 2823.350

9.4 7.250 -0.05

6.750 7.500 13

10.5

25.500

0.007.500 7.400 -0.05

237.200

9.6

24.150

17 FRA 99.450MILLON Maena 26.800

7.850

6

0.0011.3

7.650 1525.350

10.1 7.900 0.00

7.350 6.800 31

8.7

23.150

0.007.650 7.800 0.00

227.250

9.1

24.150

18 FIN 99.300KALLIO Lia 25.950

7.650

13

0.0011.0

7.300 1125.750

10.8 7.450 0.00

7.500 7.400 14

10.7

25.400

0.007.300 7.250 -0.10

376.050

9.0

22.200

19 FIN 98.500PIIROINEN Emmi 22.750

7.150

35

0.008.9

6.700 1625.250

10.2 7.450 0.00

7.600 7.200 15

10.8

25.400

0.007.400 7.400 0.00

137.400

10.3

25.100

20 NOR 98.150JUUL MOELLER Josephine 23.450

7.200

30

0.009.5

6.750 1425.400

10.5 7.550 0.00

7.350 7.100 23

10.1

24.700

0.007.500 7.400 -0.10

166.900

10.4

24.600

21 KOR 97.700HA Sulee 25.350

7.550

18

0.0010.5

7.300 3122.850

9.2 7.500 -0.65

6.800 7.200 16

10.6

25.200

0.007.400 7.400 0.00

206.700

10.2

24.300

22 AZE 96.800ZEYNALOVA Ilona 24.800

7.400

23

0.0010.0

7.400 2024.650

9.7 7.450 0.00

7.500 7.200 28

9.7

23.900

0.007.000 7.550 0.00

287.000

8.9

23.450
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23 ITA 96.500DELLAFELICE Giulia 25.150

7.550

20

0.0010.1

7.500 2523.700

9.2 7.400 0.00

7.100 7.100 32

8.8

23.100

0.007.200 7.550 0.00

177.400

9.6

24.550

24 CZE 96.200STANKOVA Tereza 24.200

7.350

25

0.009.8

7.050 2723.350

8.8 7.400 0.00

7.150 7.000 20

10.3

24.750

0.007.450 7.600 0.00

247.200

9.1

23.900

25 POR 96.150PINHEIRO Joana 24.900

7.300

22

0.0010.3

7.300 3522.600

9.1 6.850 0.00

6.650 7.350 17

10.5

25.150

-0.107.400 7.200 0.00

276.900

9.4

23.500

26 CAN 96.000SHAHBAZIAN Suzanna 25.400

7.500

17

0.0010.8

7.100 3023.050

8.6 7.400 0.00

7.050 7.200 22

9.9

24.700

0.007.600 7.550 0.00

336.900

8.4

22.850

27 AZE 95.750SEYIDZADE Kamilla 24.500

7.100

24

0.0010.6

6.800 2423.700

8.9 7.450 0.00

7.350 6.700 29

9.9

23.800

0.007.200 7.350 0.00

267.000

9.4

23.750

28 KOR 95.500CHO Byeolah 25.150

7.450

21

0.0010.4

7.300 2324.400

9.2 7.650 0.00

7.550 6.150 43

8.2

21.450

0.007.100 7.350 0.00

187.050

10.1

24.500

29 CAN 95.050LEE Pin Rong 24.100

7.350

26

0.009.3

7.450 3322.650

8.6 7.450 -0.50

7.100 7.400 25

9.6

24.100

0.007.100 7.200 0.00

217.300

9.7

24.200

30 MDA 94.700BEZNOS Emily 23.400

7.250

31

-0.109.3

6.950 2623.500

9.4 7.000 -0.10

7.200 6.800 27

10.1

23.950

0.007.050 7.400 0.00

256.950

9.5

23.850

31 USA 94.150MARIOTTI Sarah 22.400

7.050

38

-0.058.7

6.700 2224.500

9.4 7.500 0.00

7.600 7.100 18

10.5

24.950

-0.107.450 7.400 -0.65

366.950

8.6

22.300

32 LTU 93.300SOSTAKAITE Fausta 22.950

7.200

33

-0.108.8

7.050 1924.750

9.7 7.750 -0.10

7.400 7.200 36

8.0

22.450

-0.057.300 7.550 0.00

297.200

8.4

23.150

33 NZL 92.600HOPMAN Havana 25.550

7.700

15

0.0010.8

7.050 3222.750

8.8 7.100 0.00

6.850 5.050 49

7.4

19.150

0.006.700 7.450 0.00

127.300

10.4

25.150
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34 CRO 91.900ARTIC Tamara 24.000

7.500

27

0.009.4

7.100 3422.600

7.9 7.450 0.00

7.250 7.200 19

10.3

24.800

-0.057.350 7.050 -0.30

416.250

7.5

20.500

35 AUS 89.900WANG Isabella 22.700

7.200

37

-0.058.5

7.050 2923.200

9.1 7.050 0.00

7.050 6.800 35

8.6

22.550

0.007.150 7.050 0.00

396.000

8.4

21.450

36 NED 89.400GALEK-OLSTHOORN Barbara 22.750

7.100

36

-0.059.0

6.700 4121.400

7.4 7.250 -0.05

6.800 6.600 37

8.8

22.350

0.006.950 7.050 0.00

326.750

9.1

22.900

37 SGP 88.050NG Claire 21.300

7.300

45

0.007.6

6.400 4320.900

7.3 7.150 0.00

6.450 7.050 30

8.6

23.150

0.007.500 7.400 0.00

357.300

8.0

22.700

38 EST 87.800FREY Kristin 20.900

6.500

46

-0.608.6

6.400 3722.200

8.6 6.850 0.00

6.750 6.900 41

7.6

21.600

0.007.100 7.050 0.00

317.150

8.9

23.100

39 THA 86.850PEERAMATUKORN Piyada 21.900

7.100

39

0.008.7

6.100 3921.700

7.9 7.100 0.00

6.700 7.000 33

8.7

22.900

0.007.200 7.150 0.00

456.600

6.6

20.350

40 POR 86.300PAIVA Clara 21.500

7.100

42

-0.058.3

6.150 4620.550

7.9 7.050 -0.05

5.650 6.600 42

8.0

21.450

-0.407.250 7.350 0.00

346.850

8.6

22.800

41 EST 85.850HARDIKOVA Polina 22.950

6.650

34

-0.109.4

7.000 3622.250

8.8 6.650 0.00

6.800 6.300 44

7.8

20.700

0.006.600 6.600 -0.65

476.500

7.5

19.950

42 AUT 85.700NICKONCHUK Maya 21.400

6.900

44

0.007.8

6.700 3821.750

7.9 7.000 0.00

6.850 6.700 39

8.4

22.100

0.007.000 6.850 0.00

436.800

6.8

20.450

43 AUT 85.200DOMENIG-OZIMIC Valentina 21.700

7.100

40

0.008.1

6.500 4220.900

7.2 7.050 0.00

6.650 6.900 38

8.0

22.250

0.007.350 7.200 -0.05

446.600

6.6

20.350

44 AUS 85.000SMITH Tahlya 23.500

7.300

29

0.009.3

6.900 4420.750

6.9 7.600 0.00

6.250 5.750 45

7.4

20.400

0.007.250 7.200 0.00

465.950

7.2

20.350
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45 NED 84.200VAN DER LAAN Noa Gabrielle 21.450

6.950

43

0.008.2

6.300 4919.500

6.4 6.950 -0.15

6.300 6.850 34

8.9

22.700

-0.107.050 7.150 0.00

406.300

7.1

20.550

46 CHI 84.150URRUTIA Montserrat 21.600

6.750

41

0.008.4

6.450 4720.350

8.3 6.200 -0.30

6.150 6.050 46

7.8

20.350

0.006.500 6.800 0.00

386.450

8.6

21.850

47 ARM 83.700SARGSYAN Silva 19.800

6.600

48

-0.607.6

6.200 4021.600

8.2 6.850 0.00

6.550 6.800 40

7.8

21.850

0.007.250 7.100 -0.05

426.800

6.6

20.450

48 ARM 78.350AVETISYAN Julieta 19.950

6.300

47

0.007.4

6.250 4520.550

7.0 6.800 0.00

6.750 5.900 47

7.5

20.350

0.006.950 6.250 0.00

485.950

5.3

17.500

49 CHI 74.400HERRERA Antonia 19.450

6.450

49

0.006.9

6.100 4820.200

6.5 7.050 -0.05

6.700 6.300 48

6.3

19.500

0.006.900 6.550 -0.30

495.300

3.7

15.250

NOTE Strike through (-) informs that the score is not involved in calculation.
Exclamation sign (!) at Difficulty score informs that score was under inquiry.

LEGEND HoopBallClubsRibbon

AExecutionDifficultyD ArtistryE Rk. Ranking PenaltyPen Did Not StartDNS Did Not FinishDNF DQB Unsportsmanlike BehaviorDSQ Disqualified
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